
Professor Assoc. 
Prof.

Asst. 
Prof. Instruc. Lec/Other 

Fac**
Grad 
Asst TOTAL

Agriculture And Human Sciences Agriculture, Nutrition And Human Ecology 0198 7 0 4 0 12 0 23
Agriculture And Human Sciences Total 7 0 4 0 12 0 23

Architecture Architecture 0290 2 3 0 0 25 0 30
Architecture Total 2 3 0 0 25 0 30

Arts And Sciences

Army Rotc 0211 0 0 0 0 4 0 4

Biology 0440 2 3 4 0 4 0 13

Chemistry 0600 5 1 2 0 5 0 13

Languages & Communications 1697 0 9 6 0 23 0 38

Mathematics 1875 7 3 1 0 12 0 23

Music & Theatre 2067 0 3 3 1 11 0 18

Navy Rotc 2083 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

Physics 2300 4 1 0 0 3 0 8

Social Work Behavioral & Pols 2584 1 6 7 0 12 0 26
Arts And Sciences Total 19 26 23 1 79 0 148

Business

Accounting, Finance & Misy 0048 3 5 2 0 14 0 24

Management & Marketing 1790 0 8 4 0 11 0 23
Business Total 3 13 6 0 25 0 47

Education

Curriculum & Instruction 0750 1 2 2 0 9 0 14

Educational Leadership 0903 8 10 3 1 9 0 31

Health & Human Performance 1395 1 1 2 0 17 0 21
Education Total 10 13 7 1 35 0 66

Engineering

Chemical Engineering 0590 2 1 0 0 6 0 9

Computer Science 0720 2 3 2 0 4 0 11

Civil & Environmental Engr 0622 4 0 2 0 2 0 8

Electrical & Computer Engr 0936 9 4 1 0 4 0 18

Engineering Technology 0980 0 5 0 0 1 0 6

Mechanical Engineering 1920 5 1 3 0 1 0 10
Engineering Total 22 14 8 0 18 0 62

Juvenile Justice And Psychology

Justice Studies 1672 0 4 0 0 9 4 17

Psychology 2380 0 1 3 0 5 0 9
Juvenile Justice And Psychology Total 0 5 3 0 14 4 26

Nursing
Nursing 2100 1 4 7 0 44 0 56

Nursing Total 1 4 7 0 44 0 56

University College
Academic Enhancement Division 2851 0 1 0 0 16 0 17

University College Total 0 1 0 0 16 0 17

University Administrators
Academic Support 3333 5 0 0 0 2 0 7

University Administrators Total 5 0 0 0 2 0 7

Grand Total 69 79 58 2 270 4 482
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White Black Hispanic Asian Amer 
Indian Interntl TOTAL

Agriculture And Human Sciences Agriculture, Nutrition And Human Ecology 0198 2 19 0 0 0 2 23
Agriculture And Human Sciences Total 2 19 0 0 0 2 23

Architecture Architecture 0290 9 15 3 2 0 1 30
Architecture Total 9 15 3 2 0 1 30

Arts And Sciences

Army Rotc 0211 1 3 0 0 0 0 4

Biology 0440 1 12 0 0 0 0 13

Chemistry 0600 0 7 1 4 0 1 13

Languages & Communications 1697 15 14 5 4 0 0 38

Mathematics 1875 7 9 1 3 0 3 23

Music & Theatre 2067 5 13 0 0 0 0 18

Navy Rotc 2083 3 1 0 1 0 0 5

Physics 2300 3 3 0 2 0 0 8

Social Work Behavioral & Pols 2584 8 16 2 0 0 0 26
Arts And Sciences Total 43 78 9 14 0 4 148

Business

Accounting, Finance & Misy 0048 8 6 1 7 0 2 24

Management & Marketing 1790 4 10 0 9 0 0 23
Business Total 12 16 1 16 0 2 47

Education

Curriculum & Instruction 0750 2 12 0 0 0 0 14

Educational Leadership 0903 3 28 0 0 0 0 31

Health & Human Performance 1395 2 19 0 0 0 0 21
Education Total 7 59 0 0 0 0 66

Engineering

Chemical Engineering 0590 2 5 1 1 0 0 9

Computer Science 0720 1 3 0 7 0 0 11

Civil & Environmental Engr 0622 1 3 0 4 0 0 8

Electrical & Computer Engr 0936 2 9 0 7 0 0 18

Engineering Technology 0980 1 1 0 4 0 0 6

Mechanical Engineering 1920 1 3 0 6 0 0 10
Engineering Total 8 24 1 29 0 0 62

Juvenile Justice And Psychology

Justice Studies 1672 2 11 1 1 0 2 17

Psychology 2380 1 8 0 0 0 0 9
Juvenile Justice And Psychology Total 3 19 1 1 0 2 26

Nursing
Nursing 2100 8 39 2 3 0 4 56

Nursing Total 8 39 2 3 0 4 56

University College
Academic Enhancement Division 2851 0 15 0 2 0 0 17

University College Total 0 15 0 2 0 0 17

University Administrators
Academic Support 3333 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

University Administrators Total 0 7 0 0 0 0 7

Grand Total 92 291 17 67 0 15 482
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Tenured Ten-
Track

Non-
Tenure TOTAL Female Male TOTAL

Agriculture And Human Sciences Agriculture, Nutrition And Human Ecology 0198 7 4 12 23 10 13 23
Agriculture And Human Sciences Total 7 4 12 23 10 13 23

Architecture Architecture 0290 5 0 25 30 12 18 30
Architecture Total 5 0 25 30 12 18 30

Arts And Sciences

Army Rotc 0211 0 0 4 4 1 3 4

Biology 0440 5 4 4 13 7 6 13

Chemistry 0600 5 3 5 13 2 11 13

Languages & Communications 1697 9 6 23 38 23 15 38

Mathematics 1875 10 1 12 23 7 16 23

Music & Theatre 2067 3 4 11 18 8 10 18

Navy Rotc 2083 0 0 5 5 0 5 5

Physics 2300 5 0 3 8 0 8 8

Social Work Behavioral & Pols 2584 7 7 12 26 7 19 26
Arts And Sciences Total 44 25 79 148 55 93 148

Business

Accounting, Finance & Misy 0048 8 2 14 24 6 18 24

Management & Marketing 1790 8 4 11 23 6 17 23
Business Total 16 6 25 47 12 35 47

Education

Curriculum & Instruction 0750 3 2 9 14 13 1 14

Educational Leadership 0903 15 7 9 31 14 17 31

Health & Human Performance 1395 2 2 17 21 11 10 21
Education Total 20 11 35 66 38 28 66

Engineering

Chemical Engineering 0590 3 0 6 9 3 6 9

Computer Science 0720 4 3 4 11 5 6 11

Civil & Environmental Engr 0622 4 2 2 8 2 6 8

Electrical & Computer Engr 0936 13 1 4 18 4 14 18

Engineering Technology 0980 5 0 1 6 0 6 6

Mechanical Engineering 1920 6 3 1 10 0 10 10
Engineering Total 35 9 18 62 14 48 62

Juvenile Justice And Psychology

Justice Studies 1672 4 0 13 17 8 9 17

Psychology 2380 1 3 5 9 4 5 9
Juvenile Justice And Psychology Total 5 3 18 26 12 14 26

Nursing
Nursing 2100 5 7 44 56 52 4 56

Nursing Total 5 7 44 56 52 4 56

University College
Academic Enhancement Division 2851 1 0 16 17 10 7 17

University College Total 1 0 16 17 10 7 17

University Administrators
Academic Support 3333 5 0 2 7 4 3 7

University Administrators Total 5 0 2 7 4 3 7

Grand Total 143 65 274 482 219 263 482

*Deans teaching classes are included in the Academic Support counts.
**The cbm 008 lists the rank of 5 to include special faculty, adjunct faculty, staff/administrators, and non-tenured professors, 
assoc. prof., and asst. prof.
***Ethnicity is self-reporting. Data is retrieved from the cbm 008.
Source:  Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (THECB) CBM008 Report
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